

Mat. 196-2024

Order No.06/ Dated 11-03-2025

Petitioner files Ld. Adv. hazira.

O.P. files a time petition on the ground stated therein.

Heard, considered. Time prayer is allowed.

To 30-06-2025 for filing W/S by the O/P.