

Mat 196-2024

Order No.08/ Dated: 30-06-2025

Today West Bengal Law Clerk association abstains themselves for taking steps due to sad demise of a senior member of the association.

This case is adjourned today.

To 28-11-2025 for hearing.

Misc. 12-2025

Order No.09/ Dated: 30-06-2025

Today West Bengal Law Clerk association abstains themselves for taking steps due to sad demise of a senior member of the association.

This case is adjourned today.

To 28-11-2025 for hearing.