

Mat 196 of 2024

Order no. 12 dt.01.06.2026

Petitioner/husband is absent without any steps.

Fix 30-06-2026 for written statement as last chance and framing of issues.

D/C by me,

ADJ
Bmp, Msd.

Additional District Judge, 4th Court
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(J.O. No. WB 00809)